South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:34:49 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 4819 General Bill, By Gilliam and Clyburn
Summary: Union County Transportation Committee

A BILL TO PROVIDE FOR PAYMENT FOR THE ATTENDANCE OF MEETINGS BY THE UNION COUNTY
TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE.

12/11/19
12/11/19
01/14/20
01/14/20
01/16/20
01/21/20
01/21/20
01/21/20
01/22/20
01/23/20
01/23/20

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Union Delegation

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 117)

Referred to Committee on Union Delegation (House Journal-page 117)
Delegation report: Favorable Union Delegation (House Journal-page 392)
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Hill (House Journal-page 12)

Read second time (House Journal-page 12)

Roll call Yeas-78 Nays-3 (House Journal-page 13)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 9)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 11)

Referred to delegation from Union County (Senate Journal-page 11)

Page 1 of 1



