

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 4819 General Bill, By Gilliam and Clyburn

Summary: Union County Transportation Committee

A BILL TO PROVIDE FOR PAYMENT FOR THE ATTENDANCE OF MEETINGS BY THE UNION COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE.

12/11/19	House	Prefiled
12/11/19	House	Referred to Union Delegation
01/14/20	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 117)
01/14/20	House	Referred to Committee on Union Delegation (House Journal-page 117)
01/16/20	House	Delegation report: Favorable Union Delegation (House Journal-page 392)
01/21/20	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Hill (House Journal-page 12)
01/21/20	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 12)
01/21/20	House	Roll call Yeas-78 Nays-3 (House Journal-page 13)
01/22/20	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 9)
01/23/20	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 11)
01/23/20	Senate	Referred to delegation from Union County (Senate Journal-page 11)